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Posted at 14:20 on 29/06/2025 CHAMPIONSHIE

EDGE Caterham 270R Championship
RACE 10 - FIRST PART RED FLAG STOP - INFORMATION SHEET

Race Distance: 3 Laps / 6.30 miles
NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 78  Nick HIGHTON Caterham 270R 3 5:25.238 69.73  1:34.763 2 2
DNF 22 Lyonel TOLLEMACHE Caterham 270R 3 5:26.638 1.400 1400 69.44 1:35.816 2 1
DNF 21 Alex COOMBES Caterham 270R 3 5:28.543 3.305 1905 69.03 1:35.281 2 3
DNF 18  Paul OGGELSBY Caterham 270R 3 5:29.669 4.431 1126  68.80 1:35.049 2 4
DNF 53  Ben WHEATLEY Caterham 270R 3 5:30.901 5.663 1232 6854 1:34.614 2 7
DNF 51 Harrison CAVERS Caterham 270R 3 5:31.567 6.329 0.666 68.40 1:34.601 2 9
DNF 6  Tim HARDCASTLE Caterham 270R 3 5:32.241 7.003 0.674 6826 1:35978 2 8
DNF 31  Andrew BAILEY Caterham 270R 3 5:33.069 7.831 0.828 68.09 1:35.650 2 6
DNF 37  Henry SPEEKS Caterham 270R 3 5:33.493 8.255 0.424  68.01 1:35.687 2 12
DNF 15  Nick SAMPSON Caterham 270R 3 5:34.296 9.058 0.803 67.84 1:35.748 2 13
DNF 69 Louis DARLING Caterham 270R 3 5:34.987 9.749 0.691 67.70 1:35.161 2 20
DNF 8 Django JONES Caterham 270R 3 5:36.145  10.907 1.158 67.47 1:35.784 2 10
DNF 48 Jasmine SHAW Caterham 270R 3 5:37.072  11.834 0.927 67.29 1:35.853 2 1"
DNF 3 Bruno VAN DYKE 3 5:38.017 12.779 0.945 67.10 1:35.809 2 18
DNF 49 Graham FINLAYSON Caterham 270R 3 5:39.130  13.892 1.113 66.88 1:36.411 2 14
DNF 23 Gary CROSS Caterham 270R 3 5:40.038  14.800 0.908 66.70 1:35.045 2 19
DNF 73 Bryan JOYCE Caterham 270R 3 5:41.017  15.779 0.979 66.51 1:36.845 2 16
DNF 65  Andrew MCKIE Caterham 270R 3 5:41.522  16.284 0.505 66.41 1:36.951 2 15
DNF 62 Ann HALL Caterham 270R 3 5:42.355  17.117 0.833 66.25 1:40.965 2 17
DNF 63  Andy PALMER Caterham 270R 3 5:43.256  18.018 0.901 66.07 1:37.621 2 21
DNF 76  Monty HINDE Caterham 270R 1 1:41.098 2 Laps 2Llaps 7478 1:41.098 1 5
FASTEST LAP
51 Harrison CAVERS Caterham 270R 2 1:34.601 79.92 mph 128.62 kph

Red Flag (end of session): 13:31

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Date: 29/06/2025 Start: 13:25 Finish: 00:00

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Croft: 2.1001 miles

Clerk Of Course: Steve Hill Timekeeper: Eric Cowcill

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 13:32 Sunday, 29 June 2025
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